Application Examples
Cap tightening Application of grease/Appearance inspection
Rotary Gripper (Shaft Specification)
MRHQ10 to 25D-360X--X600 (2-Finger)
MRHQ25D-360-DIU00111- (3-Finger)
Features
The motor can be connected
to the mounting shaft.

*1   When used in applications where the gripper rotates exceeding the rotation speed range shown above or the
gripper rotates continuously, the product life may be shorter than expected.
How to Order
10 M9BVA XD 360MRHQ X600
Bore size
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
Shaft-end shape
A Round shaft
B
Orthogonal
double-sided
chamfer
2-Finger
Shaft
specification
2-finger type
Number of auto switches
(Same as the standard type)
Lead wire length
(Same as the standard type)
Type of auto switch for gripper opening/closing
(Same as the standard type)
M9BV360MRHQ25D DIU001113-Finger
Number of auto switches
(Same as the standard type)
Lead wire length (Same as the standard type)
Type of auto switch for gripper opening/closing
(Same as the standard type)
Shaft specification 3-finger type
*  In cases where the product order number contains 31 digits or more when combined with auto switches, please contact SMC.
*   For detailed product specifications and common items such as dimensions, refer to the MRHQ series in the Web Catalog.
P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized Product
Rotary Gripper (Shaft Specification)
MRHQ10 to 25D-360mX-m-X600/MRHQ25D-360-DIU00111-m
Dimensions
MRHQ10D-360-X--X600
Side A Side B
M5 x 0.8
Finger opening port
2 x 4.5
2 x Counterbore
diameter 8,
depth 2.5
4 x M3 x 0.5 depth 5
4 x M2.5 x 0.45
(Thread for mounting
attachment)
M5 x 0.8
Finger closing port
Open
Closed
4 x M4 x 0.7 depth 6
(2 on the opposite side)
3 x 3H9 +0.025
0 depth 4
Pin hole for positioning the main body
(Side A, B)
3 x 3H9 +0.025
0 long groove depth 3
Pin hole for positioning the main body
(Side A, B)
When A (Round shaft)
is selected for the
shaft-end shape
ø32
 +0.1  de
pth
 1